Position
Consulting Instructor
Instructional Assistant -

Language Arts
Student Tutor IV

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt
Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Student Tutor |,

Student Aide (Special)

Student Tutor |

Student Aide (Special)

Youth Camp Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

Total Wages

$134,004

$55,404

$13,292

$7,360

$6,741

$5,957

$5,173

$4,867

$4,747

$4,342

$4,273

$4,184

$3,970

$3,418

$2,346

$2,010

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,209
$13,722

$778

$294

$250

$155

$320

$116

$190

$138

$171

$0

$159

$98

$94

$0



Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

$1,536

$1,394

$1,076

$653

$384

$61

$0

$0

$16

$15



