Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Consulting Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$134,004	\$26,209
Instructional Assistant - Language Arts		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$55,404	\$13,722
Student Tutor IV	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$13,292	\$778
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$7,360	\$294
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor I, Student Aide (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$6,741	\$250
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$5,957	\$155
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$5,173	\$320
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$4,867	\$116
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$4,747	\$190
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$4,342	\$138
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$4,273	\$171
Student Tutor I	Student Aide (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$4,184	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$3,970	\$159
Student Tutor I	Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$3,418	\$98
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$2,346	\$94
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$2,010	\$0

Student Tutor I	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,536	\$61
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,394	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,076	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$653	\$16
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$384	\$15